
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Thursday 

S212 Date March 14,  1963 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

20 
21 

9:50 
10:20  f
10:45  t
11:30  t
11:40 
11:50 

12:00 
12:30 
12:59 

1:05 
2:20 
4:15 

4:45  f
4:40  t
4:55 
5:20  t
5:35  f
6:00 t
25 

7:00 

(approx) 

Depart 4040  via  car  321X , arriving  S212  at  10:10 
Cliff Carter 
Mr. Kellam,  Austin 
G. Reedy 
Discussion w/  Jacqueline  Cochran 
Picture made  w/  Sen.  Thurmond,  Dr.  Hemphill,  and  Dr.  Holms  of  the  University  of 

South Carolina  presentin g a  boo k of  John  C.  Calhoun's  papers 
Senate meets 
Stop by  Skeeter  Johnston's  luncheon  honoring  Senator  Russell 
Depart the  Capitol  via  car  111 
Main Post  Office  -  Cabinet  Luncheon  --  hosted  by  PMG  Day 
Arrive Capitol  --  to  barbershop,  having  departed  luncheon  at  2:20 
Arrive S212  for  staff  meeting  w/  Liz  Carpenter,  Ivan  Sinclair,  Charlie  Boatner, 
Walter Jenkins,  Cliff  Carter,  G.  Reedy,  Mildred  Stegall,  Willie  Day  Taylor,  Dorothy 

Nichols, Juanita  Roberts,  Hobart  Taylor 
Governor Reynolds  of  Wisconsin 
Dick Maguire 
George Brown 
Dave Bell 
Walter Jenkins 
Roswell Gilpatric 
Depart S212  via  car  111,  arriving  Statler  Hotel  at  6:37  for  St.  Patrick's  Day 

Reception-Dinner in  the  Presidential  Room  -  Cong.  Kirwan 
Depart Statler  Hotel,  arriving  4040  at  7:17 
At 4040:  Mr.  and  Mrs.  C.  Wyatt  Dickerson,  Walter  Jenkins,  Harry  Provence 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 
Entry No. 10 
At th e Cabine t Luncheon , th e Vic e Presiden t gav e Secretar y Wirt z for a 
birthday gif t a n ashtra y an d a  pai r o f cufflinks . 

Today th e Vic e Presiden t gav e tie s t o Fran k Mut o an d tw o photographe r 
friends. 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 

Time From (Place) Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

* If CP give flight number; If SP give owner. 
** Met by Meetings , Activity, etc. 


